21-09-2018 PASS PERCENTAGE

EDUCATION

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME

————————— THEORY----------~-

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED

(SUBJECT

WISE)

EXAM MAY, 2018

—————— PRACTICAL----------

EDO6 CONTEMPORARY ISSUE IN IND
EDO7 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT &C
ED1O DISSERTATION & VIVA

ED11 FIELD WORK

EDS81 SPECIAL EDUCATION

ED82 EDUCATIONAL MEASURMENT &
ED91 MANAGEMENT & ADMN. OF EDU
ED92 EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY
ED93 EDUCATIONAL & VOCATIONAL
ED94 MENTAL HYGIENE & EDUCATIO

TOTAL APPEARED
PERCENTAGE

138
13.76

TOTAL

APPEARED PASS

PASSED PERCENTAGE
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117

10

117

55

74

85

16

PASSED

OF MASTER OF ART

ED

94

75

80

87

43

56

(FINAL)

PERCENTAGE

78.

64.

90.

68.

83.

7.

78.

75.

19

00
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